Stockmen's Club of Imperial Valley Scholarship Application

Dear Applicant:

The Stockmen's Club of Imperial Valley is awarding a scholarship up to \$1000.00. Scholarships are available to all graduating seniors of the Imperial Valley.

This scholarship is awarded to students attending a four year university, Junior College or Technical School. Scholarship winners will be awarded the scholarship upon the receipt of proof of enrollment from their chosen school. Payable directly to the school only.

The criteria we will use include the following:

- 1. Grade Point Average (Minimum required 3.8)
- 2. Scholastic Achievements
- 3. Extra-Curricular & Community Activities

Required Application Materials:

- 1. Enclosed Application Form
- 2. Official Transcripts from your HIgh School
- 3. Personal Essay
- 4. Letters of Recommendation (2)

Please return completed application to:

Stockmen's Club of Imperial Valley P.O. Box 1447 275 South Marjorie Avenue, Ste. 11 Brawley, CA 92227

Deadline to receive applications in our office is: April 14th, 2023

Stockmen's Club of Imperial Valley Scholarship Application

Name:
High School Attending:
Address:
City, State, Zip:
Telephone:
Grade Point Average:
Scholastic Achievements:
Extra-Curricular/Community Activities:
Where do you plan to continue your education next fall?
Major: